Лига «А»
	№
	Школа
	Хлопець
	Дівчина
	Загальна 
	Місце 

	1
	ЗОШ № 11
	1
	1
	2
	І

	2
	Гімназія № 3
	3
	1
	4
	ІІ-ІІІ

	3
	БСШ № 16
	1
	3
	4
	ІІ-ІІІ

	4
	ЗОШ № 4
	2
	3
	5
	4-5

	5
	Гімназія № 1
	3
	2
	5
	4-5

	6
	ЗОШ № 3
	7
	4
	11
	6

	7
	ЗОШ № 20
	11
	10
	21
	7




Лига «В»
	№
	Школа
	Хлопець
	Дівчина
	Загальна 
	Місце 

	1
	ЗОШ № 2
	2
	1
	3
	І

	2
	БМЛ
	3
	2
	5
	ІІ

	3
	ЗОШ № 1
	4
	3
	7
	ІІІ

	4
	Інтернат
	2
	6
	8
	4

	5
	ЗОШ № 6
	8
	2
	10
	5

	6
	ЗОШ № 9
	1
	11
	12
	6

	7
	ЗОШ № 5
	6
	7
	13
	7

	8
	ЗОШ № 13
	5
	9
	14
	8

	9
	ЗОШ № 7
	10
	5
	15
	9

	
	Гімназія № 2
	9
	8
	17
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